PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: KARVAL RE-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $ 50,049.25 $ 600,591.00 $ 50,049.25 $ 550,541.75
August $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,049.25 $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $ 600,591.00 $ 100,098.50 $ 500,492.50
September $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,049.25 $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $ 600,591.00 $ 150,147.75 $ 450,443.25
October $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,049.25 $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $ 600,591.00 $ 200,197.00 $ 400,394.00
November $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,049.25 $ 50,049.25 $0.00 $ 600,591.00 $ 250,246.25 $ 350,344.75
December $44,153.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.10 $ 44,153.23 $ 50,049.25 -$ 5,896.02 $ 588,798.75 $ 294,399.38 $ 294,399.37
January $ 49,066.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 301.45 $48,765.11 $ 44,153.23 $4,611.88 $ 588,798.75 $ 343,465.94 $ 245,332.81
February $ 49,066.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,066.56 $ 48,765.11 $ 301.45 $ 588,798.75 $ 392,532.50 $ 196,266.25
March $ 49,066.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,066.56 $ 49,066.56 $0.00 $ 588,798.75 $ 441,599.06 $ 147,199.69
April $ 49,297.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,297.70 $ 49,066.56 $231.14 $589,492.17 $ 490,896.76 $ 98,595.41
May $ 49,297.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 16.27 $ 49,281.43 $ 49,297.70 -$ 16.27 $ 589,492.17 $ 540,194.46 $49,297.71
June $ 49,297.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.09 $ 49,296.98 $ 49,281.43 $ 15.55 $ 589,491.53 $ 589,491.53 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 589,491.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$317.71



